FOOD MANAGER CERTIFICATION & RECERTIFICATION RESOURCE GUIDE

The following trade and industry groups, technical colleges and food service consultants provide courses and state approved examinations for initial food manager
certification. In addition, groups and organizations approved to provide a food manager recertification (FMR) training course are listed.

TRADE & INDUSTRY GROUPS

Wisconsin Restaurant Association (SS)(FMR)
2801 Fish Hatchery Road

MADISON, WI 53713-3197

Carrianne Wolfe (800) 589-3211 or (608) 270-9950
cwolfe@wirestaurant.org

Tavern League of Wisconsin (NAI)(FMR)
2817 Fish Hatchery Road

MADISON, WI 53713-5005

Cindy Roehl (800) 445-9221 or (608) 270-8591
info@tlw.org

Dietary Manager Association (DMA)
406 Surrey Woods Drive

SAINT CHARLES, IL 60174-2386
Pam Himrode (800) 323-1908

info@dmaonline.org

National Registry of Food Safety Professionals, Inc. (FSP)
1200 East Hillcrest Street, Suite 303

ORLANDO, FL 32803

Ed Brosman (800) 446-0257

Sara Demko (800) 446-0257

marketing@nrfsp.com

TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM

Blackhawk Technical College (SS)(FMR)
6004 Prairie Road

P. O. Box 5009

JANESVILLE, WI 53547

Joe Wollinger (608) 757-7696
jwolling@blackhawk.tec.wi.us

Chippewa Valley Technical College (SS)(FMR)
(Chippewa Falls, Eau Claire, Menomonie, River Falls &
Neillsville)

620 W. Clairemont Avenue

EAU CLAIRE, WI 54701

Terri Krause (715) 833-6464
tkrause@chippewa.tec.wi.us

Fox Valley Technical College (SS)(FMR)
1823 N. Bluemound Drive

APPLETON, WI 54913

Cynthia Chase Whitely (920) 735-5642
whitely@foxvalleytech.com

Lakeshore Technical College (SS)(FMR)
1290 North Avenue

CLEVELAND, WI 53015

Larry Huber (888) 468-6582 Ext. 1347
lahu@ltc.tec.wi.us

Madison Area Technical College (SS) (FMR)
(Madison, Watertown, Fort Atkinson & Reedstown)
3350 Anderson Street

MADISON, WI 53704

Linda Williams (608) 246-6369
Iwilliams@madison.tec.wi.us

Mid-State Technical College (SS) (FMR)
500 32" Street

Wisconsin Rapids, Wl 54494

Beth Smith (715) 342-3114
bsmith@midstate.tec.wi.us

Milwaukee Area Technical College (SS)(FMR)
700 W. State Street

MILWAUKEE, WI 53233

Eric Rautenberg (414) 297-6970
rautenbe@matc.edu

Moraine Park Technical College (SS)(FMR)
235 N. National Avenue

P.O. Box 1940

FOND DU LAC, WI 54936-1940

Lyle Mercer (920) 924-3269
lylemercer@moraine.tec.wi.us

Nicolet Area Technical College (SS)(FMR)
P.O.Box 518

RHINELANDER, WI 54501-0518

Kyle Gruening (715) 365-4446 or (800) 544-3039
gruening@nicolet.tec.wi.us

Northcentral Wisconsin Technical College (NAI)(FMR)
1000 West Campus Drive

WAUSAU, WI 54401

Faye Blarek (715) 675-3331
blarek@northcentral.tec.wi.us

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College (SS)(FMR)
2740 West Mason Street

P. O. Box 19042

GREEN BAY, WI 54307-9024

Heidi Thomas (920) 498-5434
hthomas@nwtc.tec.wi.us

Southwest Wisconsin Technical College (SS)(FMR)
1800 Bronson Boulevard

FENNIMORE, WI 53809

Sue Medeke (608) 822-3262 Ext. 2302
smedeke@southwest.tec.wi.us

Waukesha County Technical College (SS)(FMR)
800 Main Street

PEWAUKEE, WI 53072

Secretary (262) 691-5254
sodennell@waukesha.tec.wi.us

Western Wisconsin Technical College (SS)(FMR)
304 Sixth Street North

P. O. Box C-0908

LA CROSSE, WI 54602-0908

Pat Chilsen or Suzanne Tanke (800) 322-9982
chilsenp@western.tec.wi.us

Wisconsin Dept. of Corrections (SS)(NAI)(FMR)
Food Management Office

3099 E. Washington Avenue, First Floor
MADISON WI 53704-4338

Regina Hinrichs (608) 240-5563
hinrird@dhfs.state.wi.us

Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College (SS)(FMR)
(Ashland, Rice Lake, New Richmond & Superior)
2100 Beaser Avenue

ASHLAND, WI 54806

Bonnie Boyer (800) 243-9482
bboyer@witc.tec.wi.us

FOOD SERVICE CONSULTANTS

Associated Management Services (NAI)
P.O. Box 336

PORTAGE, WI 53901

Gil Meisgeier (608)742-5054
gambet@merr.com

Food Concepts, Inc. (NAI)
8551 Research Way, Suite 200
MIDDLETON, WI 53562

Brad Duesler (608) 831-5006
bduesler@foodconcepts.net

Food Safety Institute (SS)(NAI)
8447 Harms Road

SKOKIE IL 60077-2006
Steve Prentice (847) 470-1080

International Food Service Executives Assoc. (NAI) (FMR)
2201 Dekle Avenue

TAMPA FL 33606

M. Royce Lynch (800) 423-5922 or (813) 254-3227
flafs@verizon.net

CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE



FOOD SERVICE CONSULTANTS (CONTINUED) HEALTH DEPARTMENTS

Kessenich’s Ltd. (SS)
131 South Fair Oaks Avenue
MADISON WI 53704
” . . SUPERIOR WI 54880-1674
Sheila Aliota/John Stein (800) 248-0555 or (608) 249-5391 Vicki L. Drake, R.S. (715) 395-1490
kess527@aol.com
dcphdvid@Ibdata.net

Nick Training & Consulting (FSP)
250 Prairie Center Drive, Suite 219
EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344-7911
Douglas Nick (952) 942-6235
dnicktc@aol.com

Douglas County Health Department (FMR)
1409 Hammond Avenue

Madison Department of Public Health (FMR)
210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd., Room 507
MADISON, WI 53709

Beth Cleary, R.S. (608) 294-5341
bcleary@ci.madison.wi.us

Safe Environmental Solutions (FMR)
P. O. Box 121

GLENWOOD, MN 56334

Todd Apple (320) 766-6098

Portage County Health & Human Services Dept. (FMR)
817 Whiting Avenue

STEVENS POINT WI 54481

Michael Carder, Supervisor (715) 345-5350
carderm@co.portage.wi.us

Target (FMR)

1000 Nicollet Mall, TPN-10F

P. O. Box 9411

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55440-9411
Kevin Ferrell (612) 761-1424
kevin.ferrell@target.com

Racine City Health Department (FMR)
Environmental Health Division

City Hall, 730 Washington Avenue, Room 1
RACINE WI 53403-1184

Anna Clementi, R.S. (262) 636-9203
aclementi@cityofracine.org

For information regarding certification applications, recertification course approvals, certification examination approvals, or to submit certification
materials, contact:

The Division of Public Health

Food Safety and Recreational Licensing
P. O. Box 2659

MADISON, WI 53701-2659

(608) 266-2835

Fax: 608-267-3241

SS - ServSafe, Educational Foundation of the National Restaurant Association, Chicago, IL

DMA - Certifying Board of the Dietary Manager’s Association, Food Sanitation and Safety Examination, St. Charles, IL
FSP - The National Registry of Food Safety Professionals, Food Safety Manager Certification Examination, Orlando, FL
NAI - National Assessment Institute Examination, Experior Assessments, Clearwater, FL

FMR - State Approved Food Manager Recertification Course (course not acceptable for initial certification)
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